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Championnat de France
OK
Essais Qualificatifs
Classement de la séance
Clt N° Pilote Crk Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Temps Ecart Tour Vitesse
1 27 SIMMENAUER Jean-Baptiste ILE-DE-FRANCE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 48.447 8 89,16
2 91 RENAUDIN Adrien ILE-DE-FRANCE SODI/TM /VEGA 48.596 +0.149 7 88,89
3 11 SANSON Julien NORMANDIE SODI/TM/VEGA 48.664  +0.217 10 88,77
4 7 GUIGNET Jean-Philippe BRETAGNE-PDL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 48.913 +0.466 8 88,32
5 31 CARBONNEL Arthur CENTRE BIREL ART / TM / VEGA 48.958 +0.511 10 88,23
6 4 REGUILLON Loic NORMANDIE SODI/TM /VEGA 49.057 +0.610 11 88,06
7 40 GENDRY Vincent BRETAGNE-PDL ENERGY / PARILLA / VEGA 49.113 +0.666 11 87,96
8 94 BONNAIRE Alexandre ILE-DE-FRANCE BIREL ART / TM / VEGA 49.184 +0.737 10 87,83
9 23 SANTAMATO Arno ILE-DE-FRANCE RICCIARDO / TM / VEGA 49.195 +0.748 6 87,81
10 3  FIDELE Lilian AQUITAINE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.257 +0.810 10 87,70
1 33 PICOT Nicolas BRETAGNE-PDL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.408 +0.961 6 87,43
12 16 FIDELE Rémy AQUITAINE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.427 +0.980 8 87,40
13 6 BOURDON Florian NORMANDIE SODI/TM/VEGA 49.485 +1.038 11 87,29
14 98 ANCHER Brian ILE-DE-FRANCE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.541 +1.094 7 87,20
15 2 REZGUI Nassim ILE-DE-FRANCE EXPRIT / TM / VEGA 49.670 +1.223 86,97
16 10 DUCHAUSSOY Julien ILE-DE-FRANCE BIREL ART / ROTAX/VEGA 50.148 +1.701 7 86,14
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Championnat de France

OK
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique
N° Tour Temps N° Tour Temps N° Tour Temps N° Tour Temps
2 REZGUI Nassim 10 10 50.375 23 6 49.195
START FINISH 23 7 49.949
2 1 n 10 11 50.386 FINISH
5 5 1:02.364 6 BOURDON Florian
2 3 54.552 START
2 4 51.185 6 1 .
9 5 50.377 6 9 1:04.472 11 SANSON Julien 27 SIMMENAUER Jean-Bs
2 6 49.670 6 3 56.429 START START
2 7 49.703 6 4 51.473 1 1 27 1
2 8 49.747 6 5 50.652 1 2 1:16.903 27 2 59.602
2 9 49.798 6 6 49.787 1 3 1:00.670 27 3 56.069
2 10 49.926 6 7 49.820 11 4 51.503 27 4 49.831
FINISH 6 8 49.637 1 5 49.834 27 5 49.130
2 11 50.697 6 9 49.645 11 6 49.471 27 6 48.669
6 10 49.523 1 7 49.147 27 7 48.566
6 1 49.485 11 8 48.797 27 8 48.447
6 12 49.526 1 9 49.124 27 9 48.511
3 FIDELE Lilian FINISH 11 10 48.664 FINISH
START 1 11 49.705
3 1 FINISH
3 2 1:04.313 - 1 12 49.425
3 3 52.424 7 GUIGNET Jean-Philippe 31 CARBONNEL Arthur
3 4 50.895 START START
3 5 50.508 7 1 . 31 1
36 50.341 7 2 1:21.270 16 _FIDELE Rem 31 2 1:10.173
3 7 49.537 7 3 1:00.740 START 31 3 52.376
3 8 49.733 7 4 52.220 16 1 31 4 49.925
3 9 49.277 7 5 49.441 16 2 1:02.989 31 5 49.298
3 10 49.257 7 6 49.008 16 3 52.480 31 6 49.087
FINISH 7 7 49.088 16 4 50.987 31 7 49.081
7 8 48.913 16 5 50.245 31 8 49.144
7 9 48.941 16 6 50.302 31 9 49.106
4_REGUILLON Loic 7 10 48.950 16 8 49.427 FINISH
START 16 9 49.458 31 11 49.110
4 1 16 10 49.449
4 2 1:02.794 - FINISH
10 DUCHAUSSOY Julien
4 3 53.375 16 11 49.605 33 PICOT Nicol
4 4 51.233 START ICO'as
4 5 49.957 10 1 START
4 6 49.311 10 2 1:10.054 33 1
4 7 49.296 10 3 53.164 23 SANTAMATO Arno 33 2 1:19.450
4 8 49.064 10 4 51.007 START 33 3 55.606
4 9 49.205 10 5 50.458 23 1 33 4 50.274
4 10 49.209 10 6 50.558 23 2 1:01.856 33 5 49.461
4 11 49.057 10 7 50.148 23 3 52.763 33 6 49.408
FINISH 10 8 50.430 23 4 51.586 FINISH
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Championnat de France

OK

Essais Qualificatifs

Historique

N°

Tour

Temps

40 GENDRY Vincent

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

91 RENAUDIN Adrien

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

94 BONNAIRE Alexandre

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94

98 ANCHER Brian

START
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START

1:06.205
54.450
51.244
50.129
49.971
49.432
49.401
49.387
49.375
49.113

FINISH

START

1:12.963
1:02.713
49.960
49.180
48.805
48.596
49.497
FINISH

START

1:07.749
1:01.015
51.770
50.329
49.652
49.626
49.607
49.608
49.184
49.539
FINISH
49.558

N° Tour Temps
98 1

98 2 1:08.087
98 3 53.920
98 4 51.089
98 5 50.253
98 6 50.185
98 7 49.541
98 8 50.052
98 9 50.235
98 10 51.211

FINISH

98 11 49.567
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